ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 26, 2018 — April 01, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18000810

18000811
18000813

18000814
18000815

18000816

18000817
18000818
18000819
18000820

18000821

18000822

18000823

03/26/2018

03/26/2018
03/26/2018

03/26/2018
03/26/2018

03/27/2018

03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018
03/27/2018

03/27/2018

03/27/2018

03/27/2018

POSS CS PG2<1G

POSS DRUG PARAPH

SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT
SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT

THEFT PROP >=$750<$2500

POSS CS PG2 > =4G < 400G

POSS MARIJ-<20Z

POSS MARIJ <2 OZ

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

COLLIN CO WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

POSS CS PG1 <1G

THEFT PROP <$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC
POSS CS PG2 > =4G < 400G

POSS MARIJ-<20Z

DWI

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

FORT WORTH PD WARRANT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT

GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

FAILURE TO APPEAR

DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE)

4600 MAIN ST

8600 PRESTON RD
DALLAS PKWY / PANTHER CREEK PKWY

DALLAS PKWY / PANTHER CREEK PKWY
3200 PRESTON RD

CHURCH ST / FRISCO SQUARE BLVD

HAYMEADOW DR / QUIET MEADOW LN
MAIN ST / NORTH COUNTY RD
STONEBROOK PKWY / LEGACY DR

7200 W STONEBROOK PKWY

2600 PRESTON RD

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

14000 ELDORADO PKWY



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 26, 2018 — April 01, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18000824

18000825

18000826

18000827
18000828

18000829

18000830

18000831

18000832

18000833

18000834
18000835

18000836

03/27/2018

03/27/2018

03/27/2018

03/27/2018
03/28/2018

03/28/2018

03/28/2018

03/28/2018

03/28/2018

03/28/2018

03/29/2018
03/28/2018

03/29/2018

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ

PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC
COLLIN CO WARRANT

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSS CS PG1 <1G

POSS CS PG1 >4 G < 200G
SPEEDING/SCHOOL ZONE

POSS CS PG1<1G

POSS CS PG1 >4G <200G

DWI

FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
POSS MARI <2 OZ

UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPONS
FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750

THE COLONY PD WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAILURE TO APPEAR

COLLIN CO WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

COLLIN CO WARRANT

POSS CS PG1<1G

TAMPERING W/FABRICATE PHYSICAL
POSS CS PG3 <28G

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
GRAYSON COUNTY WARRANT
GRAYSON COUNTY WARRANT

DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER

POSS CS PG 2<1G

4800 PRINTERS WAY

JAGUAR DR / TEEL PKWY

JAGUAR DR / TEEL PKWY

LEGACY DR / LEBANON RD
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

HILLCREST RD / STATE HIGHWAY 121

2600 PRESTON RD

400 STONEBROOK PKWY

6600 ELM ST

STONEBROOK PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD

9000 PRESTON RD
STONEBROOK PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD

6400 PRESTON RD



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 26, 2018 — April 01, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18000837
18000838
18000839

18000840
18000841

18000842
18000843
18000844
18000845

18000846
18000847

18000848

18000849

18000850

18000851
18000852

03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018

03/29/2018
03/29/2018

03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018
03/29/2018

03/29/2018
03/29/2018

03/29/2018

03/30/2018

03/29/2018

03/30/2018
03/30/2018

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC

PUBLIC INTOXICATION MINOR

PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRINKING IN PUBLIC

PUBLIC INTOXICATION MINOR
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
GARLAND PD WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT
MESQUITE PD WARRANT
HARRIS COUNTY WARRANT
POSS MARI <2 OZ

SPEEDING

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
POSSCS PG 1>=1G<4G
POSS MARI <2 OZ

TAMPERING W/FABRICATE PHYSICAL

ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY
FEDERAL DETAINER

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK N PUBLIC
PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK N PUBLIC

6400 PRESTON RD

6400 PRESTON RD
6400 PRESTON RD
6400 PRESTON RD
GARY BURNS DR / TOMLIN DR

LEBANON RD / TODD DR
MAIN ST / FIFTH ST
7200 PRESTON RD

9600 ROSEDALE DR

9400 ROLATER RD

ELDORADO PKWY / DALLAS PKWY

6000 ELDORADO PKWY

MAIN ST / LEGACY DR

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

9600 REVOLUTION WAY
7500 STONEBROOK PKWY



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 26, 2018 — April 01, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18000853 03/30/2018 FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE HAWK CREEK DR / TREE TOP DR
FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN
18000855 03/30/2018 FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
18000856 03/30/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
18000857 03/30/2018 DWI DALLAS PKWY / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
18000858 03/30/2018 EULESS PD WARRANT 11700 DALLAS PKWY
EULESS PD WARRANT
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILTO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY
18000859 03/30/2018 COCKRELL HILL WARRANT LEBANON RD / FM 423
COCKRELL HILL WARRANT
18000860 03/30/2018 POSS MARIJ <2 OZ 2400 PARKWOOD BLVD
18000861 03/31/2018 DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE) THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY
18000862 03/31/2018 DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE) THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC
18000863 03/31/2018 DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE) THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY
18000864 03/31/2018 DALLAS PD WARRANT ELDORADO PKWY / NORTH COUNTY RD
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
18000865 03/31/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3600 GAYLORD PKWY
18000866 03/31/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3600 GAYLORD PKWY
18000867 03/31/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC PARKWOOD BLVD / WARREN PKWY
18000868 03/31/2018 OTHER AGENCY WARRANT LEBANON RD / HILLCREST RD
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
18000869 03/31/2018 DALLAS PD WARRANT 8100 EDGE WATER DR
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
POSS MARU <2 OZ
18000870 03/31/2018 DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE 8600 GARY BURNS DR
18000871 03/31/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 16100 STATE HIGHWAY 121
18000872 03/31/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNKIN PUBLIC 5100 PROMISE LAND DR
18000873 03/31/2018 DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER INDEPENDENCE PKWY / ROLATER RD
18000874 03/31/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNKIN PUBLIC 7300 HICKORY ST



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

March 26, 2018 — April 01, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18000875 04/01/2018 POSS MARU <2 OZ 9700 WORLD CUP WAY
18000876 04/01/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 3200 PARKWOOD BLVD

POSS CS PG1<1G

POSS CS PG3 <28G

POSS MARIJ <2 OZ

UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPONS



