ARREST#	DATE	OFFENSE/CHARGE	LOCATION
18000810	03/26/2018	POSS CS PG2 <1G POSS DRUG PARAPH	4600 MAIN ST
		SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT	
18000811	03/26/2018	SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2500	8600 PRESTON RD
18000811	03/26/2018	POSS CS PG2 $> = 4G < 400G$	DALLAS PKWY / PANTHER CREEK PKWY
10000015	03/20/2010	POSS MARIJ-<20Z	Diele of Root y Fridmen Chelk Root
18000814	03/26/2018	POSS MARIJ <2 OZ	DALLAS PKWY / PANTHER CREEK PKWY
18000815	03/26/2018	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ	3200 PRESTON RD
		COLLIN CO WARRANT	
		COLLIN CO WARRANT	
		POSS CS PG1 <1G	
		THEFT PROP <\$2500 2/MORE PREV CONVIC	
18000816	03/27/2018	POSS CS PG2 $> = 4G < 400G$	CHURCH ST / FRISCO SQUARE BLVD
1000017	02/27/2018	POSS MARIJ-<20Z	
18000817 18000818	03/27/2018 03/27/2018	DWI NO DRIVERS LICENSE	HAYMEADOW DR / QUIET MEADOW LN MAIN ST / NORTH COUNTY RD
18000818	03/27/2018	FORT WORTH PD WARRANT	STONEBROOK PKWY / LEGACY DR
18000819	03/27/2018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	7200 W STONEBROOK PKWY
10000020	00,27,2010	FAILURE TO APPEAR	
		NO DRIVERS LICENSE	
18000821	03/27/2018	DALLAS PD WARRANT	2600 PRESTON RD
		DALLAS PD WARRANT	
		DALLAS PD WARRANT	
		DALLAS PD WARRANT	
		FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT	
		FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT	
		GARLAND PD WARRANT	
18000822	03/27/2018	GRAND PRAIRIE PD WARRANT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST	7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18000822	03/2//2018	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST	7200 STONEBROOK PRW1
		DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST	
		DRIVING WHILF LICENSE INVALID 1ST	
FP	ISC	FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY	EPARTMENT
	00	FAILURE TO APPEAR	
		FAILURE TO APPEAR	
		FAILURE TO APPEAR	
		FAILURE TO APPEAR	
18000823	03/27/2018	DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE)	14000 ELDORADO PKWY

ARREST#	DATE	OFFENSE/CHARGE	LOCATION
18000824	03/27/2018	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ	4800 PRINTERS WAY
	, ,	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	
18000825	03/27/2018	COLLIN CO WARRANT	JAGUAR DR / TEEL PKWY
		DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE	
		DISPLAT FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST	
		DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
		POSS CS PG1 <1G	
		POSS CS PG1 >4 G < 200G	
		SPEEDING/SCHOOL ZONE	
18000826	03/27/2018	POSS CS PG1 <1G	JAGUAR DR / TEEL PKWY
18000827	03/27/2018	POSS CS PG1 >4G <200G DWI	LEGACY DR / LEBANON RD
18000828	03/28/2018	FAILURE TO APPEAR	7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
		NO DRIVERS LICENSE	
18000829	03/28/ <mark>2</mark> 018	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST	HILLCREST RD / STATE HIGHWAY 121
		FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY	
		POSS MARIJ <2 OZ	
18000830	03/28/2018	UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPONS FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING	2600 PRESTON RD
18000830	03/28/2018	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	
18000831	03/28/ <mark>2</mark> 018	THE COLONY PD WARRANT	400 STONEBROOK PKWY
18000832	03/2 <mark>8/</mark> 2018	COLLIN CO WARRANT	6600 ELM ST
		DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST	
18000833	02/28/2018	FAILURE TO APPEAR	
18000833	03/28/2018	COLLIN CO WARRANT COLLIN CO WARRANT	STONEBROOK PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD
		COLLIN CO WARRANT	
		POSS CS PG1 <1G	
		TAMPERING W/FABRICATE PHYSICAL	
18000834	03/29/2018	POSS CS PG3 <28G	9000 PRESTON RD
18000835	03/28/2018	DALLAS PD WARRANT	STONEBROOK PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD
ED	100	DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES	EDADTMENIT
FR	130	GRAYSON COUNTY WARRANT	EPARTMENT
		GRAYSON COUNTY WARRANT	
18000836	03/29/2018	DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER	6400 PRESTON RD
		POSS CS PG 2<1G	

ARREST#	DATE	OFFENSE/CHARGE	LOCATION
18000837	03/29/2018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	6400 PRESTON RD
		PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	
18000838	03/29/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION MINOR	6400 PRESTON RD
18000839	03/29/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRINKING IN PUBLIC	6400 PRESTON RD
18000840	03/29/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION MINOR	6400 PRESTON RD
18000841	03/29/2018	GARLAND PD WARRANT	GARY BURNS DR / TOMLIN DR
		GARLAND PD WARRANT	
		MESQUITE PD WARRANT	
		MESQUITE PD WARRANT	
18000842	03/29/2 <mark>01</mark> 8	HARRIS COUNTY WARRANT	LE <mark>BANON RD / TODD D</mark> R
18000843	03/29/20 <mark>1</mark> 8	POSS MARIJ <2 OZ	MAIN ST / FIFTH ST
18000844	03/29/20 <mark>1</mark> 8	SPEEDING	7200 PRESTON RD
		VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR	
18000845	03/29/ <mark>2</mark> 018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	9600 ROSEDALE DR
		POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ	
18000846	03/29/2018	LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT	9400 ROLATER RD
18000847	03/29/2018	FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT	ELDORADO PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
		FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT	
		FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT	
		FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT	
		MCKINNEY PD WARRANT	
		POSS CS PG 1 >= 1G < 4G	
18000848	03/29/2018	POSS MARIJ <2 OZ	6000 ELDORADO PKWY
		TAMPERING W/FABRICATE PHYSICAL	
18000849	03/30/2018	ACCIDENT INVOLVING INJURY	MAIN ST / LEGACY DR
<b>HR</b>	SC	FEDERAL DETAINER	DEPARTMENT
1.1.1.		NO DRIVERS LICENSE	
18000850	03/29/2018	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
		EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE	
18000851	03/30/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	9600 REVOLUTION WAY
18000852	03/30/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	7500 STONEBROOK PKWY

ARREST#	DATE	OFFENSE/CHARGE	LOCATION
18000853	03/30/2018	FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE	HAWK CREEK DR / TREE TOP DR
18000855	03/30/2018	FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY FAILURE TO APPEAR	7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18000856	03/30/2018	NO DRIVERS LICENSE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST FAILURE TO APPEAR	7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18000857	03/30/2018	DWI	DALLAS PKWY / JOHN HICKMAN PKWY
18000858	03/30/2018	EULESS PD WARRANT	11700 DALLAS PKWY
		EULESS PD WARRANT	
		FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE	
		FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY	
		FAIL TO YIELD RIGHT OF WAY	
18000859	03/30/2018	COCKRELL HILL WARRANT	LEBANON RD / FM 423
		COCKRELL HILL WARRANT	
18000860	03/30/2018	POSS MARIJ <2 OZ	
18000861 18000862	03/31/2 <mark>0</mark> 18 03/31/2018	DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE) DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE)	THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY
18000862	03/31/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	THE STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAT
18000863	03/31/2018	DISORDERLY CONDUCT (FIGHTING IN PUBLIC PLACE)	TH <mark>E STAR BLVD / COWBOYS WAY</mark>
18000864	03/31/2018	DALLAS PD WARRANT	ELDORADO PKWY / NORTH COUNTY RD
		DALLAS PD WARRANT	
		DALLAS PD WARRANT	
		DALLAS PD WARRANT	
18000865	03/31/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	3600 GAYLORD PKWY
18000866	03/31/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	3600 GAYLORD PKWY
18000867	03/31/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	PARKWOOD BLVD / WARREN PKWY
18000868	03/31/2018	OTHER AGENCY WARRANT	LEBANON RD / HILLCREST RD
18000860	02/21/2018	OTHER AGENCY WARRANT	8100 EDGE WATER DR
18000869	03/31/2018	DALLAS PD WARRANT DALLAS PD WARRANT	8100 EDGE WATER DR
		DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	
		NO DRIVERS LICENSE	
ED	ICC	POSS MARIJ <2 OZ	8600 GARY BURNS DR
18000870	03/31/2018	DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE	8600 GARY BURNS DR
18000871	03/31/2018	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	16100 STATE HIGHWAY 121
18000872	03/31/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	5100 PROMISE LAND DR
18000873	03/31/2018	DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER	INDEPENDENCE PKWY / ROLATER RD
18000874	03/31/2018	PUBLIC INTOXICATION DRUNK IN PUBLIC	7300 HICKORY ST

March 26, 2018 – April 01, 2018

ARREST#	DATE	OFFENSE/CHARGE	LOCATION
18000875 18000876	04/01/2018 04/01/2018	POSS MARIJ <2 OZ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSS CS PG1<1G POSS CS PG3 <28G POSS MARIJ <2 OZ UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPONS	9700 WORLD CUP WAY 3200 PARKWOOD BLVD

# FRISCO POLICE DEPARTMENT